Pos PETTORALE COGNOME

oooNOCTUPhAWN

345
313
358
308
63

333
327
331
322
55

321
338
335
357
334
324
339
318
360
323
329
332
53

336
307
315
351
359
303
346
337
310
353
347
311
328
348
344

BELTRAME
MARCONI
BARBACETTO
ANDRIAN
MESSORA
SARZI SARTORI
TURRI
PORCELLATO
HOGGAN

DE MORI
LANZA
PEROZENI
CAMMI
GUARNIERI
PETITO

DANI

RIGATTI
QUINTARELLI
ROSSINI
FRANCESCHINI
PASQUALOTTO
FURLANI
FACCINI
ZANARDI
FORNARO
LONGOBARDO
CONTE
GALANTINI
LEONI
GIACOMELLI
NATOLLI
MARTIGNONI
BIZZARRO
CORTICELLI
SINIGAGLIA
ZANELLA
GUARDINI
BOGNINI

NOME
ENRICO
STEFANO
GIACOMINO
PAOLO
ANGELO
CLAUDIO
NICOLA
ENRICO
BRENT
MARCO
DAMIANO
FRANCESCO
MORENO
COCIS
FLAVIO
MASSIMO
LUCA
MATTIA
VINCENZO
SIMONE
ROBERTO
MICHELE
MATTEO
ANGIOLINO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
MICHEA
MAURO
GIORGIO
BRUNO
MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GIAMPIETRO

Anno SESSO TEAM

1976
1984
1967
1968
1971
1963
1979
1975
1971
1979
1979
1967
1966
1975
1965
1970
1968
1981
1964
1978
1968
1970
1981
1949
1968
1971
1975
1979
1966
1967
1952
1973
1971
1953
1976
1964
1951
1964

SRR

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ERROR

PIANI DI VAS

ERROR

PICO RUNNERS

G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI
G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE
ACCRINGTON ROAD RUNNERS
PODISTICA BASSO VERONESE
ERROR

U.S. INTREPIDA

3MORI RUNNING TEAM
ERROR

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTINA
ATLETICA VICENTINA
GARDASPORTEVENTS
BANCHETTE RUNNERS

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ASD LE SGALMARE

ERROR

MARATHON LEGNAGO
PODISTICA BASSO VERONESE
G. S. D. MOMBOCAR
INDIVIDUALE

ERROR

I LUPI TEAM

ERROR

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS

VENEZIA RUNNERS ATL.MURANO

POLISPORTIVA S.PIO X
ATLETICA VICENTINA
ATLETICA PRISMA SPEDIZIONI
PODISTICA COLOGNESE
ERROR

ASD VERONA TRAIL RUNNERS
BIGACC DE ELA

NAZIONALITA Tempo

ITA 04:23:00
ITA 04:23:24
ITA 04:27:20
ITA 04:28:02
ITA 04:30:03
ITA 04:31:20
ITA 04:31:30
ITA 04:39:29
ITA 04:41:11
ITA 04:47:53
ITA 04:49:24
ITA 04:49:39
ITA 04:53:23
ITA 04:54:22
ITA 04:58:31
ITA 05:01:49
ITA 05:04:20
ITA 05:05:22
ITA 05:08:40
ITA 05:13:15
ITA 05:16:49
ITA 05:20:16
ITA 05:20:59
ITA 05:32:48
ITA 05:38:08
ITA 05:40:18
ITA 05:40:19
ITA 05:45:45
ITA 05:47:39
ITA 05:47:39
ITA 05:49:02
ITA 05:53:15
ITA 05:55:15
ITA 06:04:03
ITA 06:15:51
ITA 06:16:57
ITA 06:21:12
ITA 06:32:07

Reale

04:22:37
04:23:05
04:27:07
04:27:53
04:29:57
04:31:13
04:31:07
04:39:18
04:41:04
04:47:47
04:49:07
04:49:38
04:53:06
04:54:19
04:58:29
05:01:33
05:03:58
05:05:03
05:08:14
05:12:53
05:16:25
05:19:56
05:20:52
05:32:33
05:37:42
05:39:58
05:40:13
05:45:20
05:47:17
05:47:18
05:48:39
05:52:59
05:54:49
06:03:42
06:15:43
06:16:31
06:20:58
06:31:46

Media
8,00
7,98
7,86
7,84
7,78
7,74
7,75
7,52
7,47
7,30
7,26
7,25
7,16
7,14
7,04
6,96
6,91
6,88
6,81
6,71
6,64
6,56
6,54
6,31
6,22
6,18
6,17
6,08
6,05
6,05
6,02
5,95
5,92
577
5,59
5,58
551
5,36



39 305 BIANCO GIANNI 1945 M AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO ITA 06:32:07 06:31:50 5,36
40 306 SCHIAVETTI GIANFAUSTO 1948 M G.P. GLI SBANDATI ITA 06:44:24 06:43:59 5,20
41 365 MENEGHELLI ANDREA 1966 M GSD VADALPONE ITA 06:52:09 06:51:45 5,10



